Feb 29, 1964 Southern California WL chps

123

132

148

165

181

198

annc Phy Pow 2-64 p 23, LN 12-63 p 11

Feb 29, 1964 The First Montana AAU Odd lift meet at Carroll College in Helena

Rene Juarez
Jack Hughes

Stan Levin
Manuel Carasco

Jerry Winkler
Von LaMon
Bob Ruiz

Ron Brown
Homer Brannum
Jerry Prince

Jim Matthews
Stan Miyihara
Dave Mayer

Hidalgo Diaz

Tom Eldridge
Ron Fischer
David Locken

Dave Johnson
Ralph Smith

Lee Phillips
Mel Eisenberg
Clyde Wetter
Bob Humphreys
Ed Heckinger

Class Name

123  Steve Sampson

132  Mike Kotch
John Morgan

148  Robert Heiser

Art Reno
Bernie Barr
Wes Robbie

175-160-215 = 550
165-140-185 =490

210-175-260 = 645
155-135-180 = 470

230-210-250 = 690
205-205-255 = 665
210-185-255 = 650
190-175-245 =610
250
210

265-225-340 = 830 OL

235-225-305 = 765

240-205-280 = 725 Mayor?

225-235-000 = 460

225-245-310 = 780
230-220-305 = 755
220-190-250 = 660

275-225-300 = 800
225-240-300 = 765

360-280-360 = 1000
330-260-335 =925
275-255-340 = 870
295-240-315 = 850
255-240-315 = 810

BP Sq DL
100 125 180

135 240 325
105 125 200

200 325 385
210 250 375
185 250 350
210 255 325

re LN 5-64 p 23

Total
405

700
430

910
835
785
790



Tom Griffin 210 225 340 775
Dan Reeves 170 225 375 770
Mike Mcintyre 145 300 325 770
165 Wayne Richardson 180 360 390 930
Rod Sorg 230 290 400 920
Bill Kraska 195 325 400 920
Ray Pence 180 275 345 800
181  Bill Jamison 250 340 410 1000
Lee Legowike 180 230 350 760
198  Lewis Andrews 305 420 505 12300L
Ken Yavah 260 400 500 1160
H Ed Warwick 300 430 425 1155
Charles Bannerman 215 375 460 1050
Cliff Sampson 225 350 460 1035

re MD 7-64 p 61, LN 5-64 p 25

FEB 29, 1964 Tulsa YMCA Mid America WL chps
Jr. Mr. Mid States: Mr. Mid States in Tulsa, OK

1. Ronnie King 1. Ed Cook
2. Ell Darden 2. Bobby Fulgroat
3. Ronnie Hibbs 3. Charles Jurden
Novice Lifting:
123 Jim Kenyon 145-130-180 =455
Jim Couperthwaite ~ 140-125-175 = 440
Charles Venters 130-130-175 =435
Larry Heck 090-100-130 = 320
132 Larry Albert 145-135-200 = 480
Bob Edwards 140-135-195 =470
PAul Rogers 150-130-185 =465
Joe DePetris 140-130-190 = 460
Mike O'Quinn 135-135-180 =450
148  Mike Hanna 170-155-210 =535
Roger Ponce 150-145-200 =495
Otis Towers 140-120-000 = 260
165 Bryant Beach 185-195-260 = 640 OL

Don Gaudreau
Dick Johnson
Carlos Lara

160-180-245 = 585
155-145-195 = 495
175-175-000 = 350



181

198

Jack Howard

Joe Caron

Ed Love

Bob Fulgroat
John Plumlee
Reid Harris
Charles Lamge
Gary Glenewinkel
Ron Secrist

Ronald Jackson
Dick Rogers

Charles Herring
John Kenyon
Art Dillon

Open Lifting:

123
132

148

165

181

198

H

annc Phy Pow 2-64p 23: LN 1-64p7 SH2-64p 12

Feb 29, 1964 Indiana State YMCA Chps annc LN 1-64 p 7

none
Harvey Layman
Paul Magdeson

Terry Edwards
David Lloyd
Don Vest

Larry Beatty
Gilbert Fox
Steve LaSalle
Bill Spangler

Norman Tolleson
Joe Gambill

Dan D'Angelo
John Nichols

Eddie Dukes
Charles Jurden

200-190-260 = 650
190-190-250 = 630
190-185-240 = 615
185-180-230 = 595
165-175-235 =575
180-155-220 = 555
175-165-205 = 545
170-160-210 = 540
155-145-205 = 505

195-175-235 = 605
180-150-200 = 530

220-200-280 = 700
210-190-245 = 645
195-180-230 = 605

180-170-215 = 565
160-145-215 = 520

175-190-235 = 600
170-180-240 = 590
180-170-230 = 580

245-215-300 = 760 OL

210-215-270 = 695
180-195-250 = 625
190-165-225 = 580

220-195-270 = 685
200-210-270 = 680

240-225-275 =740
205-225-305 =735

255-210-270 =735
230-195-260 = 685

re SH 6-64 p 58 LN 5-64 p 24



Feb 29, 1964 Open Phy at Crossfield Hall, Romsey, annc HS 12-26-63 p 4
'Freedom From Hunger' re HS 4-16-64 p 36; 10-1-64 p 13

Novice: Open: Miss

1. Clive Scott 1. Roy Perrott 1. Anna Coelho

2. John Perkins 2. John Bubb 2. Jeanette Allen
3. James Peters 3. Charlie Button 3t Joyce West

4. Jeff Thorpe 4. Peter Pratt 3t Margaret Haley
- Gerry Howarth

- Ron Haley

- David Skuse and Clive Skuse (twins) first contest

Feb 29, 1964 Mr. Caernarvon & Mr. Anglesey re HS 4-16-64 p 33
Mr. Jr.

1. John Barker 1. M. Pritchard

2. Gordon Williams 2. Wally Evans

3. Glyn Jones 3. M. Hughes



